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Name Affiliation Phone Email  
Kate Levendosky COG 202-962-3374 klevendosky@mwcog.org 
John Galli COG 202-962-3348 jgali@mwcog.org 
Heidi Bonnaffon COG 202-962-3216 hbonnaffon@mwcog 
Ted Graham COG 202-962-3352 tgraham@mwcog.org 
Linda Fennel Sierra Club 202-610-0200 Linda.fennel@sierraclub.org 
Masaya Maeda Anacostia Watershed Society 301-699-6204 masaya@anacostiaws.org 
Robert Boone Anacostia Watershed Society 301-699-6201 Robert@anacostiaws.org 
Larry Silverman Anacostia Watershed Society 301-346-3757 ljsilverman@erols.com 
Dawn Hawkins-Nixon Prince Georges Co. 301-883-5839 dhnixon@co.pg.md.us 
Mow-Soung Cheng Prince Georges Co. 301-883-5836 mscheng@co.pg.md.us 
Ross Mandel ICPRB 301-984-1908 x118 rmandel@icprb.org 
Cherie Schultz ICPRB 301-984-1908 cschultz@icprb.org 
Meo Curtis MCDEP 240-777-7711 meosotis.curtis@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Mark Symborski MNCPPC  301-495-4636 Mark.symborski@mncpppc-mc.org 
Jim Collier DC AWCAC 202-686-8837 jimrcollier@hotmail.com 
Monir Chowdhury DCDOH 202-727-9367 monir.chowdhury@dc.gov 
Melanie Shepherdson NRDC 202-289-2393 mshepherdson@nrdc.org 
Diane Cameron NRDC/Audubon Naturalist 301-933-1210 dianemcameron@verizon.net 
Steve Shofar WSSC 301-206-8073 sshofar@wsscwater.com 
Jerusalem Bekele Citizen 202-526-2604 jbekele@msn.com 
Scott Macomber MDE 410-537-3077 Smacomber@mde.state.md.us 
Dinorah Dalmasy MDE 410-537-3699 ddalmasy@mde.state.md.us 
Leonard Schugam MDE 410-537-3935 Lschugam@mde.state.md.us 
Anna Soehl MDE 410-537-3509 asoehl@mde.state.md.us 
Brian Clevenger MDE 410-537-3554 bclevenger@mde.state.md.us 

 


